
Skater Name Last Competition Event Skate Club Name
Julia Brewer STAR 1 Elkford SC
Clare Cherry STAR 1 Columbia Valley SC
Julia Edwards STAR 1 Sparwood SC
Anabelle Fernandez-Baragar STAR 1 Sparwood SC
Arianna Garrett STAR 1 Nelson SC
Kaye Jones STAR 1 Columbia Valley SC
Promise Keitch STAR 1 Columbia Valley SC
Amanda Larez STAR 1 Sparwood SC
Brynne Martin STAR 1 Fernie SC
Kenya McIntyre STAR 1 Creston Valley SC
Francie Meyer STAR 1 Fernie SC
Liam Oberleitner STAR 1 Creston Valley SC
Lexi Oler STAR 1 Creston Valley SC
Rylie Peters STAR 1 Cranbrook SC
Austyn Rambold STAR 1 Sparwood SC
Sofia Read STAR 1 Columbia Valley SC
Django Rogers STAR 1 Creston Valley SC
Lincoln Ryles STAR 1 Cranbrook SC
Josie Schadeck STAR 1 Cranbrook SC
Sadie Schoene STAR 1 Creston Valley SC
Padme Stanley STAR 1 Nelson SC
Julia Wilson STAR 1 Elkford SC
Camdyn Woodfin STAR 1 Kimberley SC

23
Yana Archambault STAR 2 Sparwood SC
Avery Berger STAR 2 Kimberley SC
Malaika Blake STAR 2 Kimberley SC
Benjamin Brehm STAR 2 Cranbrook SC
Hali Brown STAR 2 Elkford SC
Khloe Dagenais STAR 2 Elkford SC
Summer Edge STAR 2 Rossland SC
Ashelyn Fairservice STAR 2 Elkford SC
Suzanne Fournier STAR 2 Columbia Valley SC
Ella Gandy STAR 2 Beaver Valley SC
Charlize Goodman STAR 2 Cranbrook SC
Clara Kelly STAR 2 Kimberley SC
Lilly Kennedy STAR 2 Sparwood SC
Maya Kinnear STAR 2 Beaver Valley SC
Amariah Klix STAR 2 Creston Valley SC
Jersey Kozak STAR 2 Elkford SC
Kinsley LaFreniere STAR 2 Beaver Valley SC
Savanna Langille STAR 2 Elkford SC
Julia Malfair STAR 2 Cranbrook SC
Belle McGowan STAR 2 Columbia Valley SC
Emma Miller STAR 2 Columbia Valley SC
Noa Morrison STAR 2 Columbia Valley SC
Hannah Nygren STAR 2 Creston Valley SC
Araiyah Slemaker STAR 2 Sparwood SC
Ella Sumbera STAR 2 Columbia Valley SC
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Kinley Tagg STAR 2 Columbia Valley SC
Matilda Thompson STAR 2 Beaver Valley SC
Brooke Verot STAR 2 Kimberley SC
Milana Walker STAR 2 Fernie SC
Maylee Webb STAR 2 Cranbrook SC
Caleb Welsh STAR 2 Elkford SC
Ruby Wentzell STAR 2 Cranbrook SC
Emersyn Whipple STAR 2 Elkford SC

33
Paisley Andersen STAR 3 Sparwood SC
Lyla Bates STAR 3 Cranbrook SC
Greta Byman STAR 3 Fernie SC
Anna Choroszewski STAR 3 Fernie SC
Hadley Cytko STAR 3 Sparwood SC
Alexis Elford STAR 3 Fernie SC
Elise Gorecki STAR 3 Fernie SC
Edyn Kennedy STAR 3 Sparwood SC
Lacey Lewis STAR 3 Fernie SC
Dahlia Malfair STAR 3 Cranbrook SC
Haleigh Martin STAR 3 Fernie SC
Katia Maryniak STAR 3 Cranbrook SC
Anna McCormack STAR 3 Columbia Valley SC
Madelyn O'Connor STAR 3 Columbia Valley SC
Talia Olver STAR 3 Fernie SC
Jeinessa Palmer STAR 3 Creston Valley SC
Addyson Pavlis STAR 3 Sparwood SC
Amelia Powell STAR 3 Fernie SC
Railee Seitz STAR 3 Cranbrook SC
Katelyn Streker STAR 3 Fernie SC
Nahanni Sutherland STAR 3 Elkford SC
Aven TracyGould STAR 3 Fernie SC
Brielle Waite STAR 3 Kimberley SC
Keegan Wakulchik STAR 3 Sparwood SC
Ethan Welsh STAR 3 Elkford SC

25
Jasmine Blake STAR 4 GIRLS U13 Kimberley SC
Skyler Borys STAR 4 GIRLS U13 Elkford SC
Willow Charlebois STAR 4 GIRLS U13 Sparwood SC
Kenley Kreutzer STAR 4 GIRLS U13 Columbia Valley SC
Makayla Lawson STAR 4 GIRLS U13 Sparwood SC
Rebekah Profili STAR 4 GIRLS U13 Nelson SC
Clarissa Van Staden STAR 4 GIRLS U13 Beaver Valley SC
Kara Westerhaug STAR 4 GIRLS U13 Nelson SC
Rooney Wilson STAR 4 GIRLS U13 Columbia Valley SC

9
Ayleigha Campbell STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Elkford SC
Freya Devine STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Nelson SC
Sophia Dirks STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Fernie SC
Iora-Rae Fairservice STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Elkford SC
Shayla Franson STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Columbia Valley SC
Sara Hurd STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Nelson SC
Amaya Needham STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Beaver Valley SC
Cassidy Stewart STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Sparwood SC
Zoe Temrick STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Fernie SC
Alexis Vongkeo STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Nelson SC
Mikayla Welsh STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Elkford SC



Jaden Welsh STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O Elkford SC
12

Braylin Biddlecombe STAR 5 WOMAN U13 Kimberley SC
Oceane Cheon STAR 5 WOMAN U13 Nelson SC
Vienna Ferguson STAR 5 WOMAN U13 Nelson SC
Lyric Podrasky STAR 5 WOMAN U13 Fernie SC

4
Sydney Biddlecombe STAR 5 WOMAN 13&O Kimberley SC
Kimberly Heart Dema-ala STAR 5 WOMAN 13&O Columbia Valley SC
Mackenzie Derosier STAR 5 WOMAN 13&O Kimberley SC
Cassee Gilbert STAR 5 WOMAN 13&O Sparwood SC
Evolette Hols STAR 5 WOMAN 13&O Fernie SC
Ellie Kermode STAR 5 WOMAN 13&O Rossland SC
Eva Manaigre STAR 5 WOMAN 13&O Rossland SC
Rosie Pallone STAR 5 WOMAN 13&O Sparwood SC
Shyanne Pidwerbeski STAR 5 WOMAN 13&O Fernie SC
Adleigh Rodgers STAR 5 WOMAN 13&O Beaver Valley SC
Ashlynn Rusnak STAR 5 WOMAN 13&O Sparwood SC
Poppy Terpstra STAR 5 WOMAN 13&O Beaver Valley SC
Paige Vince STAR 5 WOMAN 13&O Nelson SC
Cassidy Wood STAR 5 WOMAN 13&O Creston Valley SC

14
Milo Jarvis STAR 6 MENS Nelson SC
Jacomo Rogers STAR 6 MENS Creston Valley SC

2
Julia De Bruyne STAR 6 WOMAN Kimberley SC
Payton Fowler STAR 6 WOMAN Castlegar SC
Hayden Fraser STAR 6 WOMAN Fernie SC
Paisley Jarvis STAR 6 WOMAN Nelson SC
Anaya Molitwenik STAR 6 WOMAN Castlegar SC
Taryn Mutcher STAR 6 WOMAN Fernie SC
Morgan Pryhitko STAR 6 WOMAN Fernie SC
Nicole Roa STAR 6 WOMAN Fernie SC
Piper Silliphant Chalabi STAR 6 WOMAN Kimberley SC

9
Braylin Biddlecombe STAR 7 WOMANS SHORT Kimberley SC
Sydney Biddlecombe STAR 7 WOMANS SHORT Kimberley SC
Allison Cote STAR 7 WOMANS SHORT Cranbrook SC
Julia De Bruyne STAR 7 WOMANS SHORT Kimberley SC
Natalia Deutsch STAR 7 WOMANS SHORT Cranbrook SC
Genevieve Edwards STAR 7 WOMANS SHORT Kimberley SC
Payton Fowler STAR 7 WOMANS SHORT Castlegar SC
Hayden Fraser STAR 7 WOMANS SHORT Fernie SC
Anaya Molitwenik STAR 7 WOMANS SHORT Castlegar SC
Taryn Mutcher STAR 7 WOMANS SHORT Fernie SC
Rosie Pallone STAR 7 WOMANS SHORT Sparwood SC
Morgan Pryhitko STAR 7 WOMANS SHORT Fernie SC
Nicole Roa STAR 7 WOMANS SHORT Fernie SC
Ashlynn Rusnak STAR 7 WOMANS SHORT Sparwood SC
Rebecca Van Urk STAR 7 WOMANS SHORT Columbia Valley SC

15
Natalia Deutsch STAR 8 WOMANS Cranbrook SC
Genevieve Edwards STAR 8 WOMANS Kimberley SC
Rebecca Van Urk STAR 8 WOMANS Columbia Valley SC

3
Ocea Dubray STAR 9 WOMANS SHORT Columbia Valley SC



Katrina Pezeshki STAR 9 WOMANS SHORT Cranbrook SC
2

Katrina Pezeshki STAR 10 WOMANS (Evaluation) Cranbrook SC
1

Ocea Dubray GOLD FREE SKATE WOMANS Columbia Valley SC
Taylor Singer GOLD FREE SKATE WOMANS Nelson SC

2
Aili Brackett PRE NOVICE WOMANS FREE SKATE Nelson SC
Kailee Stewart PRE NOVICE WOMANS FREE SKATE Nelson SC

2
Aili Brackett PRE NOVICE WOMANS SHORT PROGRAM Nelson SC
Kailee Stewart PRE NOVICE WOMANS SHORT PROGRAM Nelson SC

2
Tammy Bradford ADULT BRONZE FREE SKATE (Evaluation) Creston Valley SC

1
Lisa Manaigre ADULT SILVER FREE SKATE (Evaluation) Rossland SC

1
Jennifer McNutt MASTERS FREE SKATE (Evaluation) Nelson SC

1
Paisley Andersen STAR 5 ARTISTIC Sparwood SC
Lyla Bates STAR 5 ARTISTIC Cranbrook SC
Sydney Biddlecombe STAR 5 ARTISTIC Kimberley SC
Skyler Borys STAR 5 ARTISTIC Elkford SC
Greta Byman STAR 5 ARTISTIC Fernie SC
Ayleigha Campbell STAR 5 ARTISTIC Elkford SC
Sophia Dirks STAR 5 ARTISTIC Fernie SC
Iora-Rae Fairservice STAR 5 ARTISTIC Elkford SC
Vienna Ferguson STAR 5 ARTISTIC Nelson SC
Shayla Franson STAR 5 ARTISTIC Columbia Valley SC
Elise Gorecki STAR 5 ARTISTIC Fernie SC
Paisley Jarvis STAR 5 ARTISTIC Nelson SC
Kenley Kreutzer STAR 5 ARTISTIC Columbia Valley SC
Makayla Lawson STAR 5 ARTISTIC Sparwood SC
Lacey Lewis STAR 5 ARTISTIC Fernie SC
Haleigh Martin STAR 5 ARTISTIC Fernie SC
Anna McCormack STAR 5 ARTISTIC Columbia Valley SC
Amaya Needham STAR 5 ARTISTIC Beaver Valley SC
Jeinessa Palmer STAR 5 ARTISTIC Creston Valley SC
Addyson Pavlis STAR 5 ARTISTIC Sparwood SC
Rebekah Profili STAR 5 ARTISTIC Nelson SC
Cassidy Stewart STAR 5 ARTISTIC Sparwood SC
Katelyn Streker STAR 5 ARTISTIC Fernie SC
Zoe Temrick STAR 5 ARTISTIC Fernie SC
Poppy Terpstra STAR 5 ARTISTIC Beaver Valley SC
Keegan Wakulchik STAR 5 ARTISTIC Sparwood SC
Mikayla Welsh STAR 5 ARTISTIC Elkford SC
Jaden Welsh STAR 5 ARTISTIC Elkford SC
Rooney Wilson STAR 5 ARTISTIC Columbia Valley SC

29
Braylin Biddlecombe STAR 7 ARTISTIC Kimberley SC
Willow Charlebois STAR 7 ARTISTIC Sparwood SC
Kendra De Bruyne STAR 7 ARTISTIC Kimberley SC
Julia De Bruyne STAR 7 ARTISTIC Kimberley SC
Kimberly Heart Dema-ala STAR 7 ARTISTIC Columbia Valley SC
Mackenzie Derosier STAR 7 ARTISTIC Kimberley SC
Cassee Gilbert STAR 7 ARTISTIC Sparwood SC



Sara Hurd STAR 7 ARTISTIC Nelson SC
Courtenay Krebs STAR 7 ARTISTIC Columbia Valley SC
Kate Moody STAR 7 ARTISTIC Kimberley SC
Shyanne Pidwerbeski STAR 7 ARTISTIC Fernie SC
Lyric Podrasky STAR 7 ARTISTIC Fernie SC
Morgan Pryhitko STAR 7 ARTISTIC Fernie SC
Adleigh Rodgers STAR 7 ARTISTIC Beaver Valley SC
Ashlynn Rusnak STAR 7 ARTISTIC Sparwood SC
Cassidy Wood STAR 7 ARTISTIC Creston Valley SC

16
Tiia Brackett STAR 9 ARTISTIC Nelson SC
Genevieve Edwards STAR 9 ARTISTIC Kimberley SC
Evolette Hols STAR 9 ARTISTIC Fernie SC
Taryn Mutcher STAR 9 ARTISTIC Fernie SC
Rosie Pallone STAR 9 ARTISTIC Sparwood SC
Nicole Roa STAR 9 ARTISTIC Fernie SC
Piper Silliphant Chalabi STAR 9 ARTISTIC Kimberley SC
Payton Stanley STAR 9 ARTISTIC Sparwood SC
Anika Sword STAR 9 ARTISTIC Elkford SC
Rebecca Van Urk STAR 9 ARTISTIC Columbia Valley SC
Paige Vince STAR 9 ARTISTIC Nelson SC

Allison Cote GOLD ARTISTIC Cranbrook SC
Ocea Dubray GOLD ARTISTIC Columbia Valley SC
Payton Fowler GOLD ARTISTIC Castlegar SC
Hayden Fraser GOLD ARTISTIC Fernie SC
Ellie Kermode GOLD ARTISTIC Rossland SC
Eva Manaigre GOLD ARTISTIC Rossland SC
Anaya Molitwenik GOLD ARTISTIC Castlegar SC
Jessica Streker GOLD ARTISTIC Fernie SC

8
Tammy Bradford ADULT SILVER ARTISTIC Creston Valley SC
Daniela Hewison ADULT SILVER ARTISTIC Kimberley SC

2
Courtenay Krebs INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 3 Columbia Valley SC
Shyanne Pidwerbeski INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 3 Fernie SC
Rooney Wilson INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 3 Columbia Valley SC

3
Lyla Bates GROUP SHOWCASE 1 Cranbrook SC
Malaika Blake GROUP SHOWCASE 1 Kimberley SC
Julia Edwards GROUP SHOWCASE 1 Sparwood SC
Amanda Larez GROUP SHOWCASE 1 Sparwood SC
Beaver Valley Skating Club GROUP SHOWCASE 1 Beaver Valley SC
Beaver Valley Skating Club GROUP SHOWCASE 1 Beaver Valley SC
Columbia Valley GROUP SHOWCASE 1 Columbia Valley SC
Columbia Valley GROUP SHOWCASE 1 Columbia Valley SC
Columbia Valley GROUP SHOWCASE 1 Columbia Valley SC

9
Hadley Cytko GROUP SHOWCASE 2 Sparwood SC
Edyn Kennedy GROUP SHOWCASE 2 Sparwood SC
Lilly Kennedy GROUP SHOWCASE 2 Sparwood SC
Julia Malfair GROUP SHOWCASE 2 Cranbrook SC
Brielle Waite GROUP SHOWCASE 2 Kimberley SC

5
Braylin Biddlecombe GROUP SHOWCASE 3 Kimberley SC
Greta Byman GROUP SHOWCASE 3 Fernie SC



Willow Charlebois GROUP SHOWCASE 3 Sparwood SC
Cassee Gilbert GROUP SHOWCASE 3 Sparwood SC
Addyson Pavlis GROUP SHOWCASE 3 Sparwood SC
Jacomo Rogers GROUP SHOWCASE 3 Creston Valley SC
Beaver Valley Skating Club GROUP SHOWCASE 3 Beaver Valley SC
Columbia Valley GROUP SHOWCASE 3 Columbia Valley SC

8
Piper Silliphant Chalabi GROUP SHOWCASE 4 Kimberley SC
Jessica Streker GROUP SHOWCASE 4 Fernie SC
Columbia Valley GROUP SHOWCASE 4 Columbia Valley SC

3
Yana Archambault STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Sparwood SC
Malaika Blake STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Kimberley SC
Benjamin Brehm STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Cranbrook SC
Hali Brown STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Elkford SC
Khloe Dagenais STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Elkford SC
Summer Edge STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Rossland SC
Ella Gandy STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Beaver Valley SC
Charlize Goodman STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Cranbrook SC
Lilly Kennedy STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Sparwood SC
Maya Kinnear STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Beaver Valley SC
Jersey Kozak STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Elkford SC
Savanna Langille STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Elkford SC
Emma Miller STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Columbia Valley SC
Noa Morrison STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Columbia Valley SC
Araiyah Slemaker STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Sparwood SC
Ella SUMBERA STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Columbia Valley SC
Brooke Verot STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Kimberley SC
Milana Walker STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Fernie SC
Maylee Webb STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Cranbrook SC
Ruby Wentzell STAR 2 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Cranbrook SC

20
Greta Byman STAR 3 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Fernie SC
Anna Choroszewski STAR 3 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Fernie SC
Alexis Elford STAR 3 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Fernie SC
Edyn Kennedy STAR 3 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Sparwood SC
Katia Maryniak STAR 3 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Cranbrook SC
Talia Olver STAR 3 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Fernie SC
Nahanni Sutherland STAR 3 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Elkford SC
Aven Tracy-Gould STAR 3 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Fernie SC
Brielle Waite STAR 3 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Kimberley SC

9
Jasmine Blake STAR 4 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Kimberley SC
Makayla Lawson STAR 4 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Sparwood SC
Amaya Needham STAR 4 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Beaver Valley SC
Clarissa Van Staden STAR 4 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Beaver Valley SC
Alexis Vongkeo STAR 4 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Nelson SC

5
Sydney Biddlecombe STAR 5 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Kimberley SC
Braylin Biddlecombe STAR 5 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Kimberley SC
Oceane Cheon STAR 5 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Nelson SC
Vienna Ferguson STAR 5 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Nelson SC
Cassee Gilbert STAR 5 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Sparwood SC
Rosie Pallone STAR 5 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Sparwood SC
Shyanne Pidwerbeski STAR 5 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Fernie SC
Poppy Terpstra STAR 5 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Beaver Valley SC



8
Anaya Molitwenik STAR 6 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Castlegar SC
Morgan Pryhitko STAR 6 INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS Fernie SC

2
Edyn Kennedy STAR 2 TEAM ELEMENTS Sparwood SC
Savanna Langille STAR 2 TEAM ELEMENTS Elkford SC
Emersyn Whipple STAR 2 TEAM ELEMENTS Elkford SC

3
Castlegar Skating Club STAR 6/7/8 OPEN TEAM ELEMENTS Castlegar SC
Genevieve Edwards STAR 6/7/8 OPEN TEAM ELEMENTS Kimberley SC

2
Yana Archambault SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 FOLLOW STEPS Sparwood SC
Anna Choroszewski SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 FOLLOW STEPS Fernie SC
Alexis Elford SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 FOLLOW STEPS Fernie SC
Ella Gandy SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 FOLLOW STEPS Beaver Valley SC
Edyn Kennedy SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 FOLLOW STEPS Sparwood SC
Talia Olver SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 FOLLOW STEPS Fernie SC
Hyaa Qazi SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 FOLLOW STEPS Creston Valley SC
Austyn Rambold SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 FOLLOW STEPS Sparwood SC
Araiyah Slemaker SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 FOLLOW STEPS Sparwood SC
Aven Tracy-Gould SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 FOLLOW STEPS Fernie SC
Clarissa van Staden SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 FOLLOW STEPS Beaver Valley SC

11
Vienna Ferguson SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 FOLLOW STEPS Nelson SC
Lacey Lewis SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 FOLLOW STEPS Fernie SC
Hannah Nygren SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 FOLLOW STEPS Creston Valley SC
Rebekah Profili SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 FOLLOW STEPS Nelson SC
Keegan Wakulchik SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 FOLLOW STEPS Sparwood SC

5
Greta Byman SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 FOLLOW STEPS Fernie SC
Elise Gorecki SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 FOLLOW STEPS Fernie SC
Sara Hurd SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 FOLLOW STEPS Nelson SC
Makayla Lawson SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 FOLLOW STEPS Sparwood SC

4
Tiia Brackett SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 FOLLOW STEPS Nelson SC
Kendra De Bruyne SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 FOLLOW STEPS Kimberley SC
Sophia Dirks SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 FOLLOW STEPS Fernie SC
Cassee Gilbert SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 FOLLOW STEPS Sparwood SC
Ellie Kermode SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 FOLLOW STEPS Rossland SC
Eva Manaigre SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 FOLLOW STEPS Rossland SC
Kate Moody SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 FOLLOW STEPS Kimberley SC
Anika Sword SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 FOLLOW STEPS Elkford SC

8
Payton Fowler SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD FOLLOW STEPS Castlegar SC
Evolette Hols SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD FOLLOW STEPS Fernie SC
Rosie Pallone SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD FOLLOW STEPS Sparwood SC
Ashlynn Rusnak SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD FOLLOW STEPS Sparwood SC
Jessica Streker SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD FOLLOW STEPS Fernie SC

5
Hayden Fraser SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD LEAD STEPS Fernie SC
Taryn Mutcher SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD LEAD STEPS Fernie SC
Nicole Roa SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD LEAD STEPS Fernie SC

3


